
NWKTC CLASS LIST EQUIVALENCY

COMMUNICATIONS

SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE

HUMANITIES

MATHEMATICS

NATURAL & APPLIED SCIENCE

3

3

3

ENGL 110 ENGLISH COMP I

ENGL 115 ENGLISH COMP II

ENGL 120 PUBLIC SPEAKING

3

3

3

3

SOC 105 SOCIOLOGY

PSY 176 PSYCHOLOGY

PSY 177 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

HIST 110 HISTORY SINCE 1877

3

3

HUM 105 ETHICS IN THE WORKPLACE

COMM 135 INTRODUCTORY SPANISH

3

3

MATH 110 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA

MATH 115 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

5

3

5

3

BIO 290 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

CF 101 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS & APPLICATIONS

SCI 150 EARTH SCIENCE

BA 270 ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CREDIT
HOURS

TRANSFER EQUIVALENCY DOCUMENTS ARE DESIGNED TO BE A RESOURCE TO IDENTIFY POTENTIAL TRANSFER CREDIT AND COURSE EQUIVALENTS FROM COMPLETED COURSE 
WORK AT NORTHWEST KANSAS TECHNICAL COLLEGE. IT IS IN NO WAY AN OFFICIAL DETERMINATION NOR A GUARANTEE OF TRANSFER CREDIT AWARD.  ALL STUDENTS WISHING 
TO RECEIVE TRANSFER CREDIT TOWARD A DEGREE AT ANOTHER ACADEMIC INSTITUTION MUST HAVE AN OFFICIAL TRANSFER CREDIT EVALUATION PERFORMED BY THE 
UNIVERSITY. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.
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